NEELAM LINENS AND GARMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED – IPO
INITIAL PUBLIC ISSUE OF 54,18,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10/- EACH (“EQUITY SHARES”) OF
NEELAM LINENS AND GARMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED (“COMPANY”) FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 24/- PER EQUITY
SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹ 14/- PER EQUITY SHARE) (“ISSUE PRICE”) AGGREGATING ₹ 1,300.32
LAKHS OF WHICH 2,76,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ 24/- PER
EQUITY SHARE INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF ₹14/- PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING TO ₹ 66.24 LAKHS WAS
RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE “MARKET MAKER RESERVATION
PORTION”). THE ISSUE LESS THE MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION i.e. NET ISSUE OF 51,42,000 EQUITY

Application by non Shareholder in Shareholder Category 0 0
Applications with invalid demat account 32 264000
Applications with PAN mismatch 18 108000
Applications where PAN not available with Depositories 0 0
Applications from closed/suspended/frozen demat account 18 132000
Applications from commodity demat account 0 0
Applications from same account more than 5 times 541 3258000
Application Withdrawn 0 0
Total Rejections 1242 7758000
4) The Company has filed its prospectus dated November 12, 2024 (“Prospectus”) with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai,
Maharashtra on November 12, 2024.
5) AXIS BANK have been appointed as "Sponsor Banks", in relation to the Issue.
The final certificates for the Bid Amounts collected in response to the Issue, issued by the controlling branches of the SCSBs were tabled
before the meeting for perusal and verification. The final certificates are submitted in the meeting for verification.
This is an IPO under the post issue process detailed in SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/POLICYCELL/11/2015-dated November 10, 2015, SEBI
circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL/CIR/P/2016/26 dated January 21, 2016 and SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2018/138 dated
November 01, 2018 as amended from time to time, including pursuant to circular (SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/50) dated April 3, 2019,
circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/76 dated June 28, 2019 and circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2019/85 dated July 26,
2019, each notified by SEBI pursuant to SEBI circular (SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2020/50) dated March 30, 2020, pursuant to SEBI
circular (SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2021/2480/1/M) dated March 16, 2021, SEBI circular (SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2021/570) dated
June 2, 2021, SEBI circular number SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/CIR/P/2022/51 dated April 20, 2022, SEBI circular number
SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/P/CIR/2022/75 dated May 30, 2022. As provided therein, the Registrar to the Issue has processed the Bids and drawn
up the Basis of Allotment based on the bid files (post modification) after the Bid / Issue Closing date from the Stock Exchange and the
electronic data of the applications received from the SCSBs for which the Bid Amount has been confirmed as blocked and also the final file
received from Sponsor Banks through the Designated Stock Exchange containing status of blocked funds or otherwise, along with the bank
account details with respect to applications made using UPI ID, as the case may be.